
 

St. Louis County, MN 
 

Virginia Survey Equipment Storage Building  
 

Contract 5282 
 

Wednesday, November 4 2015 
10:00 A.M. DST 

7823 Highway 135 
Virginia, MN 55749 

 PRE-BID ATTENDANCE SHEET   - **Original Signed Sheet on File 

Firm 

 

Representative Address, City and State Phone Fax E-Mail 

Max Gray Construction  Derek Misiewicz 2501 West 5th Ave, Hibbing, MN 55746 218-262-6622 218-262-2109 dmisiewicz@maxgrayconst.com 

Lakehead Constructors  Paul Senst  2916 Hill Ave, Superior, WI 54880 715-392-3987  psenst@lakeheadconstructors.com 

Champion Steel & Concrete Robert Varney  12226 Rudolph Road,  Floodwood, MN 55736 218-591-9268  robert.varney@championsteelmn.com 

Kraus Anderson Construction Co. Paul Frost 3716 Oneota St, Duluth, MN 55807 218-722-3775  paul.frost@krausanderson.com  

Johnson Wilson Ben Nickila 4431 West Michigan St, Duluth, MN 55807 218-628-0202  bnickila@johnsonwilson.com 

Lenci Enterprises  Mike Ralston 9025 South 2nd Ave West, Virginia, MN 55792 218-741-3482  mike@lencienterprises.com 

Parsons Town & Country Electric Shelly Rask 2515 West Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55806 218-529-8240  ben. Kaiser@parsonscorp.com 

Hammerlund Jason Bowman 3201 US-2, Grand Rapids, MN 55744 218-326-1881  aarons@hammerlundconstruction.com 

Hunt Electric Jeff Adamczak 4330 West 1st Street, Ste B, Duluth, MN 55807 218-628-3323  jadamczak@huntelec.com 

TL Construction Anita Swanson 10196 Birch Road, Floodwood, MN 55736 218-427-1001 218-427-1002 tlconstruction@frontier.com 

      

      

      


